
 

 

 

 

 SOUTH COAST BALTIC Boating Rally 2023  

Bornholm - Zachodniopomorskie - Vorpommern 

14 – 24 August 2023 

Schedule & Programme 

Mon,  14 Aug 2023  Meeting in Svaneke / Bornholm (16:00 h) 

Get-together, briefing for the rally 

Tue,  15 Aug 2023  At sea / Sailing to Darłowo 

Evening: Polish welcome party 

Wed,  16 Aug 2023  At sea / Sailing alongside the Polish coastline to Kołobrzeg 

Evening: Relaxing in the seaside resort Kołobrzeg 

Thu,  17 Aug 2023  At sea / Sailing alongside the Polish coastline to Świnoujście 

Evening: Casual “beer-by-the-boats” at Świnoujście yacht harbour 

Fri,  18 Aug 2023  Land excursion: The Island of Usedom 

Bike trip to the “Kaiserbäder”, beach party in Heringsdorf 

Sat,  19 Aug 2023  At sea / Sailing on Szczecin Lagoon to Szczecin 

Evening: Casual “beer-by-the-boats” at NorthEast Marina 

Sun,  20 Aug 2023  Land excursion: Szczecin 

Guided city tour, joint dinner 

Mon,  21 Aug 2023  At sea / Sailing on Peenestrom to Krummin 

Evening: Relaxing at Nature Harbour Krummin 

Tue,  22 Aug 2023  At sea / Sailing on the Bay of Greifswald to Greifswald 

Evening: Culture programme 

Wed,  23 Aug 2023  Harbour day: Enjoying the University & Hanseatic City of Greifswald 

Guided city tour, time to explore the city on your own 

Thu,  24 Aug 2023  At sea / Sailing to Freest  

Farewell party, end of the rally 

Note:  Maximum draught for participating boats: 2.2 metres 
The programme may still be subject to slight adjustments. 

Participation fee:  

200 EUR per boat, 380 EUR per person on board (discount for children) 

Contact / registration / further information: 

Jens Masuch  

SOUTH COAST BALTIC Marketing Initiative 

Phone:  +49 201 85 89 68 37 

E-Mail:  info@southcoastbaltic.eu 

mailto:mail@ga-ma.de

